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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   B

MATCH   30

120701030-14-1/2

Sareza

03/07/2012  17:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

FRIBERG Emma

BARKSTEN Lina 

BLOHM Linn

SAND Louise

DOMEIJ Alexandra

LINDH Maria 

SKOGLUND Ida 

MONTI D. Clara

ADLER Maria

DAGLUND Hanna

LARSSON Lina 

CLAESON Linnea 

LARSSON Linn

LAGERQUIST Anna 

STROMBERG Carin

FRIBERG Emma

DAGLUND Hanna

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.
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Thr.

Brk.

Thr.
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Shot
No. Name

SWEDEN(SWE )
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 36.8%
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0.0%

 68.4%
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0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:19:41

00:09:09

00:24:22

00:40:58

00:29:01

00:19:01

00:39:15

00:26:18

00:38:22

00:40:19

00:16:59

00:13:44

00:32:06

00:18:38

00:42:30

00:19:41

00:40:19

TIME
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   B

MATCH   30

120701030-14-2/2

Sareza

03/07/2012  17:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

ROHACKOVA Lenka

ROUBALOVA Jana

KULISKOVA Andrea

POKORNA Tereza

RYSANKOVA Helena

KONIGOVA Andrea

SALCAKOVA M.

KUDLACKOVA Petra

KUTLVASROVA J.

SALASOVA Ivana

MULLNEROVA D.

KUBACKOVA Tereza

MARCIKOVA Sarka

JANOUSKOVA M.

W. Martina 

ZDANSKA Michaela

ROHACKOVA Lenka

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m
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No. Name
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00:47:25

00:00:00

00:09:14
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00:17:59

00:00:00

00:41:13

00:00:00
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00:40:37
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00:41:59

00:48:16

00:22:39

01:00:00

TIME

CZECH(CZE)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   3 MATCH   30 120701030-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 FRIBERG Emma 2 BARKSTEN Lina 3 BLOHM Linn 4 SAND Louise 6 DOMEIJ Alexandra 7 LINDH Maria  8 SKOGLUND Ida  9 MONTI D. Clara 

11 ADLER Maria 12 DAGLUND Hanna 13 LARSSON Lina  14 CLAESON Linnea  15 LARSSON Linn 17 LAGERQUIST Anna  18 STROMBERG Carin  

CZECH

 1 ROHACKOVA Lenka  3 ROUBALOVA Jana  4 KULISKOVA Andrea  6 POKORNA Tereza  7 RYSANKOVA  8 KONIGOVA Andrea  10 SALCAKOVA M.  12 KUDLACKOVA 

 13 KUTLVASROVA J.  15 SALASOVA Ivana  16 MULLNEROVA D.  17 KUBACKOVA  18 MARCIKOVA Sarka  19 JANOUSKOVA M.  20 W. Martina  30 ZDANSKA 

SWEDEN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 1 FRIBERG Emma

 12 DAGLUND Hanna

 

 1 ROHACKOVA Lenka

 

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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